USSBS

S

Shared Business Services

SCW Limited

2 Floor

14-15 Mandela Street
Londaon

My oo

Tuesday, 181 Septermber 2020,
Towhom it may concern,

Contract Title: Recognition of Professional Qualifications RFesearch
Contract Heference: CR20074
Contract Variation Reference: CRZ0074%1

Flease find the attached contract wariation reference CR2074%1; extended end date and
increase in contract value, with effect from Tuesday, 15" September 2020

FPleasze ensure that wou review and satisfy yourselves with its content and the contractual
implications of this variation before signing and returning to UK SES - Fesearchi@uksbs.co.uk
for our records.

Tours Faithfully,
Category Suppaort | Research

UK Shared Business Services

For and on beha!f of The Deparirent for Business, Energy and industrial Strategy (BEIS)

WVa.



USSBS

S

Shared Business Services

Contract CR20074 is varied as follows and shall take effect on Tuesday, 15" September
2020 hetween:

(1 The Department for Business, Energy and Industrial Strategy (BEIS), 1 ¥ictoria
Street, London SW1H OET (The Contracting Authority).

and

(2] SOW Limited, 2" Floor, 14-15 Mandela Street, London, MW 1 00U (The
Supplier).

Collectively known as the "Parties”

The Parties agree the following changes to contract CR20074:

s The contract end date will change from YWednesday, 30" Septernber 2020 to
M onday, 30" Novermber 2020 to allow the desired outcormes of Recognition of
Frofessional Cualifications Research to be delivered, with effect from Friday, 250
Septermber 2020,

* The total contract value shall increase from £84 460.00 excluding VAT to a total of
£97.075 .00 excluding VAT to allow far:-

o mapping the international qualification recognition routes for 300 professions;

o mapping of international gualification recognitions routes for 100 priority
professions and

o mapping the domestic regulatory approache s for the 300 relevant regulators.

The increase will enable the desired outcomes of Recognition of Professional

Cualifications Research to be delivered, with effect from Tuesday, 15" September
2020.

For and on Wm ited (The Suppliet)
Signed ...
LTl 0 e R R R

Fosition: SEIEEHEmws s s am s s s e i

Date 2Bth Septernber 2020

For and on behalf of The Department for Business, Energy and
Industrial Strategy (BEIS) {The Contracting A uthority)

WVa.



USSBS

S

Shared Business Services

Dghe 20020 oo

WVa.



USSBS

S

Shared Business Services

Wiords and expressions in this vanation shall have the meanings given to them in Contract
CR20074 . Contract CR20074, including any previous wvariations, shall remain effective and
unaltered except az amended by this variation.

WVa.



	CR20074V1 - Contract Variation - SQW signed_Redacted.pdf_Page_1
	CR20074V1 - Contract Variation - SQW signed_Redacted.pdf_Page_2
	CR20074V1 - Contract Variation - SQW signed_Redacted.pdf_Page_3
	CR20074V1 - Contract Variation - SQW signed_Redacted.pdf_Page_4

